
KAUSISEURANTA
Vuodesta	___________	alkaen,	halli-	ja	ulkokausi	erikseen

Nimi: Synt.	

vuosi
Lajit halli ulko halli ulko halli ulko halli ulko halli ulko halli ulko

40m
60m
100m
150m
200m
300m
400m
600m
800m

1	000m
1	500m
3	000m
5	000m
10	000m

1/2	maraton
maraton
60m	aj	
80m	aj
100m	aj
110m	aj
200m	aj
300m	aj
400m	aj

1	500m	ej
3	000m	ej
600m	käv

1	000m	käv
2	000m	käv
3	000m	käv
5	000m	käv

pituus
3-loikka
korkeus
seiväs
kuula
kiekko
keihäs

moukari
ottelut


